Introductory Level
Amateur
Junior
Open

Training Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

First Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Second Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Third Level
Amateur
Junior/YR
Open

Fourth Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

FEI Level
Open
Amateur
Junior/YR

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show

High Points
June 27-28

Judge: Amy McElroy “S”
TD: Susan Lang “r”

None
Vader
None

Rock Chalk
Dell
Minstrel’s Buterfrost

Beringer
Florentina
Barn Dance

Skip Along Callie
None
Something Undeniable

None
None
Wie Gehtz

None
None
Kelico

Licelliano
Lust in the Wind
Kelico

Savannah Mauzerall

Kathy Maxwell
Paeyton Gilliam
Jenna McGown-Terry

Brandi Shipman
Anna Droegemueller
Janelle Williams

Jinny Enkey

Christi Pope

Robin Hessel

Nicole Bossler

Bay Greenhill
Holly Luke
Nicole Bossler

62.250

66.724
70.000
71.207

71.172
68.714
71.389

66.892

62.262

67.375

65.833

67.059
60.147
66.471



Saturday

Equitation Junior
(C) McElroy,

77 Leah Harris

91 Adelee Dryssen

Introductory Level Test A
(C) McElroy,
99 Savannah Mauzerall

Introductory Level Test B
(C) McElroy,
99 Savannah Mauzerall

Training Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,
1 Audrey McKenna
94 Jenna McGowan-Terry

Training Level 3
(C) McElroy,
98 Kathy Maxwell
86 Anna Droegemueller
91 Adelee Dryssen
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry
1 Audrey McKenna
90 Roberta Clark
94 Jenna McGowan-Terry

First Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,
89 Jinny Enkey
70 Brandi Shipman
98 Kathy Maxwell

First Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,
70 Brandi Shipman
86 Anna Droegemueller
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry
78 Janelle Williams
80 Audrey McKenna

Saturday, June 27, 2020 5:49 PM

Something to Talk About "Sc
Kyra Rose

Vader

Vader

Ezekeil
Galene

Rock Chalk
Florentina

Kyra Rose
Minstrels Buterfrost
Ezekeil

Indygo

Galene

Skip Along Callie
Beringer
Rock Chalk

Beringer

Florentina
Minstrels Buterfrost
Barn Dance

OM EL Pashahn

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open
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8.0
7.5

100.0

98.5

192.5
189.0

181.0
200.5
190.0
199.5
197.0
191.5
182.0

203.0
185.5
175.0

236.5
217.0
239.0
223.0
221.0

80.000%
75.000%

62.500%

61.563%

66.379%
65.172%

62.414%
69.138%
65.517%
68.793%
67.931%
66.034%
62.759%

70.000%
63.966%
60.345%

67.571%
62.000%
68.286%
63.714%
63.143%
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First Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,
79 Annetta Hudson
77 Leah Harris
86 Anna Droegemueller
91 Adelee Dryssen
78 Janelle Williams
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry
80 Audrey McKenna
90 Roberta Clark

Second Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,

89 Jinny Enkey

79 Annetta Hudson

76 Christi Pope

Second Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,
71 Molly Ralstin

Second Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,

71 Molly Ralstin

76 Christi Pope

Third Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,

68 Robin Hessel

75 Christi Pope

Third Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,

68 Robin Hessel

75 Christi Pope

Fourth Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,
73 Nicole Bossler

Prix St. Georges
(C) McElroy,
96 Holly Luke
100 Nancy Eytcheson
85 Nancy Eytcheson
73 Nicole Bossler

Saturday, June 27, 2020 5:49 PM

Sophia

Something to Talk About "Sc
Florentina

Kyra Rose

Barn Dance

Minstrels Buterfrost

OM EL Pashahn

Indygo

Skip Along Callie
Sophia
Something Undeniable

Wretro Grayed WF

Wretro Grayed WF
Something Undeniable

Wie Gehtz
Something Unexpected

Wie Gehtz
Something Unexpected

Kelico

Lust in the Wind
Ambition 7

Big Ben Hancock
Kelico

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

223.5
237.0
232.5
224.0
252.0
2445
235.0
219.0

247.5
225.5
218.5

270.5

277.0
261.5

245.0
231.0

269.5
244.5

236.5

194.0
191.0
188.0
226.0

62.083%
65.833%
64.583%
62.222%
70.000%
67.917%
65.278%
60.833%

66.892%
60.946%
59.054%

65.976%

65.952%
62.262%

66.216%
62.432%

67.375%
61.125%

65.694%

57.059%
56.176%
55.294%
66.471%
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92 Stacey Gerling

Intermediate |
(C) McElray,
74 Josephine "Bay" Greenhill

Grand Prix

(C) McElroy,
81 Andrea Caudill
87 Chris Cashel

Saturday, June 27, 2020 5:49 PM

Sunset Boulevard

Licelliano

Haidaseeker Playboy
Buena Vista

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
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Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

205.0

223.0

251.5
242.0

60.294%

65.588%

54.674%
52.609%
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Sunday

Equitation Junior
(C) McElroy,
77 Leah Harris

Introductory Level Test A

(C) McElroy,
99 Savannah Mauzerall

Introductory Level Test B

(C) McElroy,
99 Savannah Mauzerall

Something to Talk About "Sc

Vader

Vader

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,
97 Paetyon Gilliam

Training Level Test 2
(C) McElroy,
1 Audrey McKenna

94 Jenna McGowan-Terry

Dell

Ezekeil
Galene

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,
97 Paetyon Gilliam

Training Level 3

(C) McElroy,
98 Kathy Maxwell
86 Anna Droegemueller
91 Adelee Dryssen

88 Jenna McGowan-Terry

1 Audrey McKenna

94 Jenna McGowan-Terry

90 Roberta Clark

First Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,
70 Brandi Shipman

Dell

Rock Chalk
Florentina

Kyra Rose
Minstrels Buterfrost
Ezekeil

Galene

Indygo

Beringer

First Level Test 1 Opportunity

(C) McElroy,
97 Paetyon Gilliam

Sunday, June 28, 2020 5:51 PM

Dell

Dressage Seat Equitation

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open
Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
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8.0

99.5

96.0

179.5

204.5
200.5

203.0

193.5
192.0
190.0
206.5
202.5
199.0
197.0

203.5

190.5

80.000%

62.188%

60.000%

69.038%

70.517%
69.138%

70.000%

66.724%
66.207%
65.517%
71.207%
69.828%
68.621%
67.931%

70.172%

65.690%

AWNENERER
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First Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,
86 Anna Droegemueller
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry
80 Audrey McKenna

First Level Test 3
(C) McElray,
70 Brandi Shipman
89 Jinny Enkey
79 Annetta Hudson
93 Amanda Mokri
77 Leah Harris
86 Anna Droegemueller
91 Adelee Dryssen
78 Janelle Williams
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry
80 Audrey McKenna
90 Roberta Clark

Second Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,

79 Annetta Hudson

93 Amanda Mokri

76 Christi Pope

Second Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,

71 Molly Ralstin

89 Jinny Enkey

76 Christi Pope

Third Level Test 1
(C) McElroy,

68 Robin Hessel

75 Christi Pope

Third Level Test 3
(C) McElroy,

68 Robin Hessel

75 Christi Pope
Fourth Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,
73 Nicole Bossler

Sunday, June 28, 2020 5:51 PM

Florentina
Minstrels Buterfrost
OM EL Pashahn

Beringer

Skip Along Callie
Sophia

Oberon

Something to Talk About "Sc
Florentina

Kyra Rose

Barn Dance
Minstrels Buterfrost
OM EL Pashahn
Indygo

Sophia
Oberon
Something Undeniable

Wretro Grayed WF
Skip Along Callie
Something Undeniable

Wie Gehtz
Something Unexpected

Wie Gehtz
Something Unexpected

Kelico

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

JRIYR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

JRIYR
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240.5
241.0
226.5

243.0
235.0
226.5
214.0
239.5
236.5
220.5
257.0
249.0
224.0
214.5

232.0
219.5
221.5

265.5
259.0
249.5

241.5
229.0

263.5
231.5

237.0

68.714%
68.857%
64.714%

67.500%
65.278%
62.917%
59.444%
66.528%
65.694%
61.250%
71.389%
69.167%
62.222%
59.583%

62.703%
59.324%
59.865%

63.214%
61.667%
59.405%

65.270%
61.892%

65.875%
57.875%

65.833%
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Prix St. Georges
(C) McElroy,

96
85
100
73
92

Holly Luke
Nancy Eytcheson
Nancy Eytcheson
Nicole Bossler
Stacey Gerling

Intermediate |
(C) McElroy,
74 Josephine "Bay" Greenhill

Grand Prix
(C) McElroy,
81 Andrea Caudill

87

Chris Cashel

Sunday, June 28, 2020 5:51 PM

Lust in the Wind
Big Ben Hancock
Ambition 7

Kelico

Sunset Boulevard

Licelliano

Haidaseeker Playboy
Buena Vista

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2018

FEI Grand Prix 2018
FEI Grand Prix 2018
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Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

204.5
187.5
187.0
219.5
210.5

228.0

254.5
244.5

60.147%
55.147%
55.000%
64.559%
61.912%

67.059%

55.326%
53.152%
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