

Central Plain Dressage Society
USEF/USDF Level 2 Recognized Show
High Points
June 27-28
Judge: Amy McElroy "S"
TD: Susan Lang "r"

Introductory Level

Amateur	None		
Junior	Vader	Savannah Mauzerall	62.250
Open	None		

Training Level

Amateur	Rock Chalk	Kathy Maxwell	66.724
Junior/YR	Dell	Paeyton Gilliam	70.000
Open	Minstrel's Buterfrost	Jenna McGown-Terry	71.207

First Level

Amateur	Beringer	Brandi Shipman	71.172
Junior/YR	Florentina	Anna Droegemueller	68.714
Open	Barn Dance	Janelle Williams	71.389

Second Level

Amateur	Skip Along Callie	Jinny Enkey	66.892
Junior/YR	None		
Open	Something Undeniable	Christi Pope	62.262

Third Level

Amateur	None		
Junior/YR	None		
Open	Wie Gehtz	Robin Hessel	67.375

Fourth Level

Open	None		
Amateur	None		
Junior/YR	Kelico	Nicole Bossler	65.833

FEI Level

Open	Licelliano	Bay Greenhill	67.059
Amateur	Lust in the Wind	Holly Luke	60.147
Junior/YR	Kelico	Nicole Bossler	66.471

Saturday

Equitation Junior

(C) McElroy,

77 Leah Harris	Something to Talk About "Sc	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	8.0	80.000%	1
91 Adelee Dryssen	Kyra Rose	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.5	75.000%	2

Introductory Level Test A

(C) McElroy,

99 Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	100.0	62.500%	1
-----------------------	-------	------------------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Introductory Level Test B

(C) McElroy,

99 Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	98.5	61.563%	1
-----------------------	-------	------------------------------------	-------	------	---------	---

Training Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

1 Audrey McKenna	Ezekeil	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	192.5	66.379%	1
94 Jenna McGowan-Terry	Galene	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	189.0	65.172%	2

Training Level 3

(C) McElroy,

98 Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	181.0	62.414%	1
86 Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	200.5	69.138%	1
91 Adelee Dryssen	Kyra Rose	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	190.0	65.517%	2
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry	Minstrels Buterfrost	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	199.5	68.793%	1
1 Audrey McKenna	Ezekeil	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	197.0	67.931%	2
90 Roberta Clark	Indygo	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	191.5	66.034%	3
94 Jenna McGowan-Terry	Galene	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	182.0	62.759%	4

First Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

89 Jinny Enkey	Skip Along Callie	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	203.0	70.000%	1
70 Brandi Shipman	Beringer	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	185.5	63.966%	2
98 Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	175.0	60.345%	3

First Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

70 Brandi Shipman	Beringer	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	236.5	67.571%	1
86 Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	217.0	62.000%	1
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry	Minstrels Buterfrost	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	239.0	68.286%	1
78 Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	223.0	63.714%	2
80 Audrey McKenna	OM EL Pashahn	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	221.0	63.143%	3

First Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

79	Annetta Hudson	Sophia	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	223.5	62.083%	1
77	Leah Harris	Something to Talk About "Sc	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	237.0	65.833%	1
86	Anna Droege Mueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	232.5	64.583%	2
91	Adelee Dryssen	Kyra Rose	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	224.0	62.222%	3
78	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	252.0	70.000%	1
88	Jenna McGowan-Terry	Minstrels Buterfrost	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	244.5	67.917%	2
80	Audrey McKenna	OM EL Pashahn	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	235.0	65.278%	3
90	Roberta Clark	Indygo	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	219.0	60.833%	4

Second Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

89	Jinny Enkey	Skip Along Callie	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	247.5	66.892%	1
79	Annetta Hudson	Sophia	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	225.5	60.946%	2
76	Christi Pope	Something Undeniable	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	218.5	59.054%	1

Second Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

71	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	Second Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	270.5	65.976%	1
----	---------------	------------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

Second Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

71	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	277.0	65.952%	1
76	Christi Pope	Something Undeniable	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open	261.5	62.262%	1

Third Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

68	Robin Hessel	Wie Gehtz	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	245.0	66.216%	1
75	Christi Pope	Something Unexpected	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	231.0	62.432%	2

Third Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

68	Robin Hessel	Wie Gehtz	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	269.5	67.375%	1
75	Christi Pope	Something Unexpected	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	244.5	61.125%	2

Fourth Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

73	Nicole Bossler	Kelico	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	236.5	65.694%	1
----	----------------	--------	---------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Prix St. Georges

(C) McElroy,

96	Holly Luke	Lust in the Wind	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	194.0	57.059%	1
100	Nancy Eytcheson	Ambition 7	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	191.0	56.176%	2
85	Nancy Eytcheson	Big Ben Hancock	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	188.0	55.294%	3
73	Nicole Bossler	Kelico	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	JR/YR	226.0	66.471%	1

92	Stacey Gerling	Sunset Boulevard	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	205.0	60.294%	1
Intermediate I							
(C) McElroy,							
74	Josephine "Bay" Greenhill	Licelliano	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Open	223.0	65.588%	1
Grand Prix							
(C) McElroy,							
81	Andrea Caudill	Haidaseeker Playboy	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Adult Amateur	251.5	54.674%	1
87	Chris Cashel	Buena Vista	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Adult Amateur	242.0	52.609%	2

Sunday

Equitation Junior

(C) McElroy,

77 Leah Harris	Something to Talk About "Sc	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	8.0	80.000%	1
----------------	-----------------------------	--------------------------	-------	-----	---------	---

Introductory Level Test A

(C) McElroy,

99 Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	99.5	62.188%	1
-----------------------	-------	------------------------------------	-------	------	---------	---

Introductory Level Test B

(C) McElroy,

99 Savannah Mauzerall	Vader	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	96.0	60.000%	1
-----------------------	-------	------------------------------------	-------	------	---------	---

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,

97 Paetyon Gilliam	Dell	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	179.5	69.038%	1
--------------------	------	-----------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Training Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

1 Audrey McKenna	Ezekeil	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	204.5	70.517%	1
94 Jenna McGowan-Terry	Galene	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	200.5	69.138%	2

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

(C) McElroy,

97 Paetyon Gilliam	Dell	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	203.0	70.000%	1
--------------------	------	-----------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Training Level 3

(C) McElroy,

98 Kathy Maxwell	Rock Chalk	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	193.5	66.724%	1
86 Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	192.0	66.207%	1
91 Adelee Dryssen	Kyra Rose	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	190.0	65.517%	2
88 Jenna McGowan-Terry	Minstrels Buterfrost	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	206.5	71.207%	1
1 Audrey McKenna	Ezekeil	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	202.5	69.828%	2
94 Jenna McGowan-Terry	Galene	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	199.0	68.621%	3
90 Roberta Clark	Indygo	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	197.0	67.931%	4

First Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

70 Brandi Shipman	Beringer	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	203.5	70.172%	1
-------------------	----------	--------------------------	---------------	-------	---------	---

First Level Test 1 Opportunity

(C) McElroy,

97 Paetyon Gilliam	Dell	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	190.5	65.690%	1
--------------------	------	--------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

First Level Test 2

(C) McElroy,

86	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	240.5	68.714%	1
88	Jenna McGowan-Terry	Minstrels Buterfrost	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	241.0	68.857%	1
80	Audrey McKenna	OM EL Pashahn	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	226.5	64.714%	2

First Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

70	Brandi Shipman	Beringer	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	243.0	67.500%	1
89	Jinny Enkey	Skip Along Callie	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	235.0	65.278%	2
79	Annetta Hudson	Sophia	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	226.5	62.917%	3
93	Amanda Mokri	Oberon	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	214.0	59.444%	4
77	Leah Harris	Something to Talk About "Sc	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	239.5	66.528%	1
86	Anna Droegemueller	Florentina	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	236.5	65.694%	2
91	Adelee Dryssen	Kyra Rose	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	220.5	61.250%	3
78	Janelle Williams	Barn Dance	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	257.0	71.389%	1
88	Jenna McGowan-Terry	Minstrels Buterfrost	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	249.0	69.167%	2
80	Audrey McKenna	OM EL Pashahn	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	224.0	62.222%	3
90	Roberta Clark	Indygo	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	214.5	59.583%	4

Second Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

79	Annetta Hudson	Sophia	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	232.0	62.703%	1
93	Amanda Mokri	Oberon	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	219.5	59.324%	2
76	Christi Pope	Something Undeniable	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Open	221.5	59.865%	1

Second Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

71	Molly Ralstin	Wretro Grayed WF	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	265.5	63.214%	1
89	Jinny Enkey	Skip Along Callie	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	259.0	61.667%	2
76	Christi Pope	Something Undeniable	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open	249.5	59.405%	1

Third Level Test 1

(C) McElroy,

68	Robin Hessel	Wie Gehtz	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	241.5	65.270%	1
75	Christi Pope	Something Unexpected	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	229.0	61.892%	2

Third Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

68	Robin Hessel	Wie Gehtz	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	263.5	65.875%	1
75	Christi Pope	Something Unexpected	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	231.5	57.875%	2

Fourth Level Test 3

(C) McElroy,

73	Nicole Bossler	Kelico	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	237.0	65.833%	1
----	----------------	--------	---------------------------	-------	-------	---------	---

Prix St. Georges

(C) McElroy,

96	Holly Luke	Lust in the Wind	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	204.5	60.147%	1
85	Nancy Eytcheson	Big Ben Hancock	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	187.5	55.147%	2
100	Nancy Eytcheson	Ambition 7	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	187.0	55.000%	3
73	Nicole Bossler	Kelico	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	JR/YR	219.5	64.559%	1
92	Stacey Gerling	Sunset Boulevard	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	210.5	61.912%	1

Intermediate I

(C) McElroy,

74	Josephine "Bay" Greenhill	Licelliano	FEI Intermediate I 2018	Open	228.0	67.059%	1
----	---------------------------	------------	-------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

Grand Prix

(C) McElroy,

81	Andrea Caudill	Haidaseeker Playboy	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Adult Amateur	254.5	55.326%	1
87	Chris Cashel	Buena Vista	FEI Grand Prix 2018	Adult Amateur	244.5	53.152%	2